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Nome
TERRORISTA
CASTELO
GT
ARTE BAIA
NEGAO
DIMENOR
BLADE
AQUILES
TERRORISTA
SHALON 2
CARECA
PRECIOSO
BIRUTA
REI DA SAFRA
BICO DOIDO

92 ETAPA - CAMPEONATO VERAO 2020 15/03/2020

Anilha
296471
077655
064846
069610
087428
031051
020960
175249
016964
183327
207686
221652
008587
043321
151773

Dono
LEANDRO
CESAR
ALOISIO
JOSCELIO
EUNARDE
GILMAR
THIAGO
DANIEL
WEMERSON
WEBER
DAVIDSON
WALISON / ARLI
CLAUDIO
TIAGO JUNIO
SILMAR

Cidade

SOIGA - MG
10/15 min Pontos
82/144 30
117/140 28
21/138 26
89/129 24
40/119 22
54/102 20
41/100 18
51/82 16
44/76 14
23/75 12
41/68 10
123/65 8
62/65 6
65/63 4
83/62 2
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